

**M. B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.**  
**OWNER:**  
**PROJECT:**  
**LOCATION:**  
**DATE OF BID:**

**BID TAB**  
**Richland County Recreation Commission**  
**Package F - Crossroads Park**  
**RCRC Office**  
**Thursday, March 10, 2011 @ 3:00PM**

**CM DIVISION**

**CONTRACT:**

**A. Building & Finishes**

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addendum		Base Bid	Alt 1 Operable Folding Partition	Alt 2 Pave remainder of parking spaces
		1	2			
Ideal Construction	√	√	√	\$469,441.00	\$10,800.00	\$5,500.00
Weber Construction Company, Inc.	√	√	√	\$487,900.00	\$9,543.00	\$5,260.00
Structioneers Diversified, LLC	√	√	√	\$488,900.00	\$12,780.00	\$5,600.00
Clifton Construction	√	√	√	\$498,964.00	\$7,267.00	\$8,500.00
M.A.R Construction Company, Inc.	√	√	√	\$509,557.00	\$12,060.02	\$10,200.00
Penn Contracting	√	√	√	\$520,000.00	\$10,150.00	\$5,470.00
Custom Steel Fabricators Co., Inc.	√	√	√	\$526,526.00	\$14,486.00	\$9,862.00
Lyn-Rich Contracting Co., Inc.	√	√	√	\$533,485.00	\$10,690.00	\$5,900.00
Buchanan Construction Services, Inc.	√	√	√	\$548,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$5,400.00
FBI Construction, Inc.	√	√	√	\$597,754.00	\$9,890.00	\$5,453.00

**This is certified as being a true tabulation for the bids received on this Contract.**

**M. B. Kahn Construction Co., Inc.**  
**Construction Management Division**

  
 Craig W. Bohlen, Project Manager

M. B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

BID TAB

CM DIVISION

OWNER: Richland County Recreation Commission  
PROJECT: Package F - Crossroads Park  
LOCATION: RCRC Office  
DATE OF BID: Thursday, March 10, 2011 @ 3:00PM

CONTRACT: **B. Plumbing**

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addendum		Base Bid	Alt 1 Operable Folding Partition	Alt 2 Pave remainder of parking spaces
		1	2			
<b>Barwick Plumbing</b>	√	√	√	<b>\$30,975</b>		
Meetze Commerical Plumbing Co.	√	√	√	\$32,485		
Southern Atlantic Mechanical Company	√	√	√	\$34,777		
Hill Plumbing Co.	√	√	√	\$37,736		
Derrick Plumbing	√	√	√	\$40,250		
Artesian Mechanical	√	√	√	\$47,487		

This is certified as being a true tabulation for the bids received on this Contract.

M. B. Kahn Construction Co., Inc.  
Construction Management Division

  
Craig W. Böhlen, Project Manager

M. B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

BID TAB

CM DIVISION

**OWNER:** Richland County Recreation Commission  
**PROJECT:** Package F - Crossroads Park  
**LOCATION:** RCRC Office  
**DATE OF BID:** Thursday, March 10, 2011 @ 3:00PM

**CONTRACT:** C. HVAC

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addendum		Base Bid	Alt 1	Alt 2
		1	2		Operable Folding Partition	Pave remainder of parking spaces
Custom Air Inc.	\$	√	√	\$88,440		
Gold Mechanical Inc.	√	√	√	\$104,748		
Central Heating & A/C Service, Inc.	√	√	√	\$111,875		
Southern Atlantic Mechanical Company	√	√	√	\$118,900		
Pierce & Catoe	√	√	√	\$130,300		

This is certified as being a true tabulation for the bids received on this Contract.

M. B. Kahn Construction Co., Inc.  
Construction Management Division

  
Craig W. Bohlen, Project Manager

M. B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

BID TAB

CM DIVISION

**OWNER:** Richland County Recreation Commission  
**PROJECT:** Package F - Crossroads Park  
**LOCATION:** RCRC Office  
**DATE OF BID:** Thursday, March 10, 2011 @ 3:00PM

**CONTRACT:** **D. Electrical**

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addendum		Base Bid	Alt 1 Operable Folding Partition	Alt 2 Pave remainder of parking spaces
		1	2			
DNB Electric, Inc.	√	√	√	\$97,272.00		
Brads Electrical Inc.	√	√	√	103,105.00		
Cashion Electricians, Inc.	√	√	√	119,180.00		
Burriss Electrical, Inc.	√	√	√	124,000.00		
Gregory Electric Co.	√	√	√	\$128,257.00		
Judy's Electric, LLC	√	√	√	131,000.00		

This is certified as being a true tabulation for the bids received on this Contract.

M. B. Kahn Construction Co., Inc.  
Construction Management Division

  
Craig W. Behlen, Project Manager